
品　　　目 東京 福井 島根 広島　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /31№

あじ 892 655,968　
さば 966 695,422　
いわし 131 71,172　
こいわし 13 21,060　
さより 11 19,360　
このしろ 361 118,449　
さわら 1,438 1,466,230　
ヤズ 181 64,443　
はまち 1,824 497,674　
ぶり 599 1,246,930 216 221,643　
まなかつお 170 306,216　
かつお 374 233,103　
かじき 464 861,935　
まぐろ 10 11,318　
いさき 107 115,566　
たちうお 474 714,126　
ぼら 12 2,099　
たい 10,496 4,851,850　
ちだい 1,016 249,754　
ちぬ 1,012 376,060　
れんこ 113 67,448　
めんたい 1,396 1,488,173　
すずき 1,051 557,607　
ぐち 166 275,851　
はぎ 1,086 982,148　
かれい 796 961,260　
ひらめ 699 1,581,413　
めばる 515 969,869　
ほご 331 352,386　
あいなめ 26 20,992　
おこぜ 195 331,745　
こち 211 74,805　
たなご 168 91,779　
べら 16 21,834　
むつ 　
さごし 101 66,201　
わち 　
はも 2,474 744,679　
あなご 20 32,400 135 250,263　
えい 45 5,507　
さけ 1,258 2,324,511　
ふぐ 33 16,437　
いか 947 1,153,903　
たこ 1,194 1,987,745　
かに 122 189,352　
うに 7 86,724 2 65,556　
なまこ 　
えび 1,907 2,900,956　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 11 60,480　
あさり 　
はまぐり 3 7,452　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　
さざえ 1,154 673,523　
あわび 8 76,864　
とり貝 10 12,690　
みる貝 38 110,829　
その他貝類 11 35,208 238 281,397　
あゆ 84 181,332　
うなぎ 50 316,288　
その他淡水魚類 　
その他鮮魚類 2,490 1,729,708　
かき 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

606 1,333,654 11 35,208計 20 32,400 39,240 32,486,431　
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品　　　目 山口 愛媛 福岡 熊本　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /32№

あじ 1,163 2,235,980　
さば 4 3,580　
いわし 　
こいわし 　
さより 　
このしろ 　
さわら 　
ヤズ 111 35,706　
はまち 2,195 3,413,995　
ぶり 　
まなかつお 　
かつお 　
かじき 　
まぐろ 　
いさき 1 227 278 353,141　
たちうお 　
ぼら 　
たい 6,847 5,749,305　
ちだい 　
ちぬ 841 538,186　
れんこ 　
めんたい 　
すずき 17 11,397　
ぐち 　
はぎ 17 25,742　
かれい 1 1,134　
ひらめ 2 1,426 415 1,110,744　
めばる 　
ほご 2 1,868 1 3,478　
あいなめ 　
おこぜ 13 24,785　
こち 1 1,215　
たなご 　
べら 53 89,326 3 3,996　
むつ 　
さごし 　
わち 　
はも 　
あなご 73 159,724　
えい 　
さけ 417 745,076　
ふぐ 　
いか 　
たこ 7 11,156　
かに 　
うに 4 208,332　
なまこ 　
えび 　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 7 48,276　
あさり 192 186,408　
はまぐり 　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　
さざえ 498 272,154　
あわび 　
とり貝 　
みる貝 1 5,940　
その他貝類 8 23,328　
あゆ 　
うなぎ 　
その他淡水魚類 　
その他鮮魚類 326 235,267 50 80,114 30 73,883　
かき 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

585 543,790 12,891 14,877,492計 73 159,724 30 73,883　
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品　　　目 大分   数量 金額 平均　

生鮮　品目別・産地別取扱高表 /33№

　
あじ 2,055 2,891,948 1,407　
さば 45 9,558 1,014 708,560 699　
いわし 131 71,172 543　
こいわし 13 21,060 1,620　
さより 11 19,360 1,743　
このしろ 361 118,449 328　
さわら 1,438 1,466,230 1,020　
ヤズ 292 100,149 343　
はまち 4,019 3,911,669 973　
ぶり 814 1,468,573 1,803　
まなかつお 170 306,216 1,803　
かつお 374 233,103 623　
かじき 464 861,935 1,856　
まぐろ 10 11,318 1,080　
いさき 386 468,934 1,214　
たちうお 474 714,126 1,506　
ぼら 12 2,099 183　
たい 17,343 10,601,155 611　
ちだい 1,016 249,754 246　
ちぬ 1,853 914,246 493　
れんこ 113 67,448 597　
めんたい 1,396 1,488,173 1,066　
すずき 1,069 569,004 533　
ぐち 166 275,851 1,664　
はぎ 1,104 1,007,890 913　
かれい 796 962,394 1,208　
ひらめ 1,116 2,693,583 2,413　
めばる 515 969,869 1,884　
ほご 335 357,732 1,068　
あいなめ 26 20,992 803　
おこぜ 208 356,530 1,714　
こち 212 76,020 359　
たなご 168 91,779 546　
べら 72 115,156 1,608　
むつ 　
さごし 101 66,201 654　
わち 　
はも 2,474 744,679 301　
あなご 228 442,387 1,939　
えい 45 5,507 122　
さけ 1,675 3,069,587 1,833　
ふぐ 33 16,437 504　
いか 947 1,153,903 1,218　
たこ 1,201 1,998,901 1,664　
かに 122 189,352 1,549　
うに 13 360,612 27,528　
なまこ 　
えび 1,907 2,900,956 1,521　
大正えび 　
伊勢えび 11 51,246 30 160,002 5,387　
あさり 192 186,408 971　
はまぐり 3 7,452 2,484　
ﾎﾝﾋﾞﾉｽ貝 　
さざえ 1,652 945,677 572　
あわび 8 76,864 10,249　
とり貝 10 12,690 1,322　
みる貝 39 116,769 2,993　
その他貝類 1 2,138 258 342,071 1,324　
あゆ 84 181,332 2,159　
うなぎ 50 316,288 6,288　
その他淡水魚類 　
その他鮮魚類 2,896 2,118,972 732　
かき 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　
 　

57 62,942計 　 53,514 49,605,524 927
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